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Women / XG / Sr B
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Anna Cramer2002
Accel

9.375 8.750 9.0259.250 36.400
1 5 1 5T 1 

1 

Sarah Elliot2042
Rohnert Park

9.325 8.725 9.3258.750 36.125
2 6 7 1 2 

2 

Beatriz Peixoto2045
Rohnert Park

9.200 9.075 9.2008.600 36.075
4 3 10 4 3 

3 

Xiomara Tilghman2024
Golden Bear

9.050 8.550 9.2509.100 35.950
5 9 2 2T 4 

4 

Kaira Edwards2008
American

9.250 9.125 8.5758.625 35.575
3 2 8T 10 5 

5 

Dylan Delagnes2049
San Francisco

8.800 8.650 9.2508.625 35.325
7 7T 8T 2T 6 

6 

Maia Jeanneau2022
Golden Bear

8.525 9.000 9.0258.550 35.100
11 4 11T 5T 7 

7 

Alexi Rosenbrand2030
Gymnastics Zone

9.025 8.200 8.8758.950 35.050
6 10 5T 8 8 

8 

Sydney Tejada2010
American

8.625 9.225 7.8509.000 34.700
10 1 4 13 9 

9 

Morgane Hanley2020
Golden Bear

8.400 8.000 8.6259.050 34.075
12 11* 3 9 10T

10T

Mira Stenger2046
Rohnert Park

8.750 8.000 8.9258.400 34.075
8 11* 13 7 10T

10T

Isabel Ross2023
Golden Bear

8.150 8.650 8.2508.950 34.000
13 7T 5T 12 12 

12 

Tabitha Wan2007
Accel

8.675 7.700 8.4508.550 33.375
9 13 11T 11 13 

13 
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